
As of October 30, 2025
Count Acres Cost

2024 Completions 166             217                35,305,218$     
*Note data entry error for 2024

Count Acres Cost
2025 Completions 115             2,046             17,376,785$     

Count Acres Estimated Cost
Future Completions
(Active Projects) 38               943                114,350,125$   

Count Acres Estimated Cost
Design Projects
(Future Projects) 166             4,954             536,306,973$   

.

Count
Estimated 

Cost
2025 Emergency Projects 81               3,275,245$    

Count
Estimated 

Cost

Subaward Projects (grants) 71               $224 Million

Count
Estimated 

Cost

DES-22 Consultant Designs 56               $15.5 Million

Total 
Vacancies

Staffing (244 total complement) 27               

BAMR Program Summary



BAMR Completed, Active and Future Construction Projects

Project Number Title/Operator County Township

Completion 
Date 

(Anticipated)
Date Awarded 
(Anticipated)

Project 
Acreage

 Project Cost or
Estimate 

Project 
Type Problem Type AMD

AML Eco. 
Revitalization 

Prog. BIL
Title IV         
OSM  OTHER 

Projects Completed Year-to-date, Calendar Year 2024
BD 2262 R4 ZITTRAIN PIPE CLEAN Allegheny Churchill 2024 2024 0.0  $ 1,451 AML DS $1,451

BD 3899 EMER CLAYTON SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Collier 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,185 AML VO $1,185

BD 2023 R19 CASONI CLEANED PIPE Allegheny Elizabeth 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,473 AML GO $1,473

BD 3918 EMER KINNEY MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Findlay 2024 2024 0.2  $ 7,216 AML VO $7,216

BD 2678 R3 CLEANED PIPE Allegheny Forest Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 572 AMD DS $572

BD 2353 R15 BALOUGH MINE DRAINAGE Allegheny Forward 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,034 AML DS $1,034

BD 2353 R16 BALOUGH MINE DRAINAGE REMEDIAL Allegheny Forward 2024 2024 0.1  $ 6,918 AML DS $6,918

BD 2897 R3 STANTON DRAINAGE REMEDIAL Allegheny Jefferson Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 892 AML DS, P $892

BD 3923 TCHISSI SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Jefferson Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 2,016 AML VO $2,016

BD 2494 R4 SOBIEN MINE PIPED CLEANED Allegheny Monroeville 2024 2024 0.1  $ 755 AMD DS $755

BD 2675 R5 REOPEN TO CLEAN PIPE Allegheny Monroeville 2024 2024 0.0  $ 420 AML DS $420

BD 3127 R1 BACCO PIPE CLEANING Allegheny Monroeville 2024 2024 0.3  $ 307 AMD DS $307

BD 3892 WILSON MINE DRAINAGE Allegheny Monroeville 2024 2024 0.0  $ 29,404 AMD DS $29,404

BD 3931 EMER MONROE MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Monroeville 2024 2024 0.1  $ 2,980 AMLD VO $2,980

BD 3908 EMER BASSILIOS SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Moon 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,567 AML VO $1,567

BD 3941 EMER PIETZAK SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Moon 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,703 AML VO $1,703

BD 3888 EMER TRANSVERSE PARK SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Mount Oliver 2024 2024 0.1  $ 6,104 AML VO $6,104

BD 3888 EMER R1 TRANSVERSE REMEIDAL Allegheny Mount Oliver 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,713 AML VO $1,713

BD 2762 R4 TOTH REMEDIAL WORK Allegheny Munhall 2024 2024 0.1  $ 794 AML DS $794

BD 2216 R4 BERNHEISEL REMEDIAL Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,237 AML DS $1,237

BD 2291 R18 CONTURO PIPE CLEANING Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 977 AML CS $977

BD 2650 R11 REOPEN TO CLEAN PIPE Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 0.0  $ 778 AML CS $778

BD 2657 R4 ETHERIDGE REMEIDAL Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 801 AMD WA $801

BD 2723 R16 TUCKER CLEANED PIPE Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 1.0  $ 1,016 AMD CS $1,016

BD 2744 R4 PATTERSON PIPE CLEANING Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 774 AMD $774

BD 3942 EMER COLLINS SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Penn Hills 2024 2024 0.1  $ 3,684 AML VO $3,684

BD 2391 R21 CLEANED PIPE Allegheny Pittsburgh 2024 2024 0.1  $ 663 AML CS $663

BD 2766 R24 ST NORBERTS CLEANED PIPE Allegheny Pittsburgh 2024 2024 0.0  $ 806 AML WA, DS $806

BD 3015 R14 LEDRICK PIPE CLEANING Allegheny Pittsburgh 2024 2024 0.0  $ 808 AML DS $808

OSM 02(0389)102.1 EMER
VANE ST (MULTI STRUCTURE 
SUBSIDENCE)

Allegheny Pittsburgh 2024 2023 1.8  $             601,123 AML S $601,123

BD 2736 R11 HUBNER CLEANED PIPE Allegheny Plum 2024 2024 0.0  $ 1,285 AML CS $1,285

BD 3912 EMER TAYLOR MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Port Vue 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,890 AML VO $1,890

BD 3015 R13 LEDRICK MINE PIPE CLEANING Allegheny Scott 2024 2024 0.1  $ 887 AML DS $887

BD 3913 EMER FORTUNATO SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Scott 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,613 AML VO $1,613

AMD 02(0441)101.1
GLADDEN AMD TREATMENT PLANT & 
FISHING RUN STREAM SEAL (GA)

Allegheny South Fayette 2024 2020 8.0  $        14,269,566 AMDTC WA, S $7,017,940 $7,251,626

BD 3928 EMER CARDILLO SUBSIDENCE Allegheny South Fayette 2024 2024 0.1  $ 3,416 AML VO $3,416

OSM 02(4422)103.1 FISHING RUN DIVERSION (GA) Allegheny South Fayette 2024 2022  $             168,000 AML S $168,000
BD 3917 EMER WAYCHOFF SUBSIDENCE Allegheny South Park 2024 2024 0.1  $ 2,357 AML VO $2,357

BD 3295 R1 LEWIS RUN RD Allegheny West Mifflin 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,034 AML DS $1,034

BD 3884 EMER LUCKO MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny West Mifflin 2024 2024 0.0  $ 1,547 AML VO $1,547

BD 3904 EMER JESSE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny West Mifflin 2024 2024 0.1  $ 503 AML VO $503

BD 2985 R5 SUGAR CREEK - COMPOST REMOVAL Armstrong Bradys Bend 2024 2024 0.1  $ 1,541 AML WA, DS $1,541

Funding Breakdown
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BD 2985 R6 SUGAR CREEK - EXPOSE A PIPE Armstrong Bradys Bend 2024 2024 0.0  $                    619 AMDTP WA $619

BD 2985 R7 SUGAR CREEK - BRUSH REMOVAL Armstrong Bradys Bend 2024 2024 0.0  $                    506 AMDTP WA $506
BD 3151 R6 MAHON MINE DRAINAGE Beaver Darlington 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,034 AML DS $1,034

BD 2187 R17 WATTERSON CLEANED PIPE Butler Buffalo 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,453 AML CS $1,453

BD 3930 EMER COYLE MINE SUBSIDENCE Butler Fairview 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,244 AMLD VO $1,244

BD 3949 EMER BLACKLICK SUBSIDENCE Cambria Blacklick 2024 2024 0.1  $                    533 AML VO $533

BD 3896 CROYLE STREET DRAINAGE Cambria Croyle 2024 2024 0.0  $                 9,201 AML DS $9,201

BD 3889 EMER AMSLER SUBSIDENCE Cambria Portage 2024 2024 0.1  $                 3,732 AML VO $3,732

BD 3889 EMER R1 AMSLER SUBSIDENCE REMEDIAL Cambria Portage 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,792 AML VO $1,792

BD 2785 R3 CLEAN POND/PIPES/FILTER BAD Cambria Reade 2024 2024 6.0  $                    675 AMDTP WA $675
BD 2084 R17 CLEANED PIPE Cambria Stonycreek 2024 2024 0.1  $                    535 AML DS $535

BD 3897 EMER MEMORIAL DRIVE SUBSIDENCE Cambria Washington 2024 2024 0.0  $                 3,523 AML VO $3,523

BD 3932 EMER MANDRICK SUBSIDENCE Cambria West Carroll 2024 2024 0.1  $                 7,079 AML VO $7,079

BD 2867 R3 CERNIC CLEANED PIPE Cambria West Taylor 2024 2024 0.1  $                    359 AML $359

OSM 13,54 (3204)101.1 HONEYBROOK-AUDENRIED Carbon Banks 2024 2023 2.0  $             515,865 AML HEF $515,865

BD 2396 R10 COLD STREAM REMEDIAL Centre Rush 2024 2024 0.0  $                 4,287 AMD WA $4,287

BD 3669
FAIRMOUNT CITY MINE DRAIN 
MAINTENANCE

Clarion Redbank 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,280 AMD WA, CS $1,280

BD 2866 R10 MADERA FIRE CO PIPE CLEANING Clearfield Bigler 2024 2024 0.0  $                    561 AML DS $561

BD 2080 R22 HUNSIKER CLEANED PIPE Clearfield Bradford 2024 2024 0.1  $                    309 AML CS $309

BD 2761 R14 CLEANED PIPE Clearfield Bradford 2024 2024 0.0  $                    357 AML VO $357

BD 2808 R13 CLEANED PIPE Clearfield Bradford 2024 2024 0.0  $                    290 AML VO $290

BD 3933 EMER EVANS MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Brisbin 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,438 AMLD VO $1,438

BD 3938 EMER LITZINGER MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Brisbin 2024 2024 0.1  $                    763 AMLD VO $763

BD 3849 EMER R1 MILLS SUBSIDENCE REMEDIAL Clearfield Decatur 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,339 AMLD VO $1,339

BD 3850 MILLS SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Decatur 2024 2023 0.1  $                 6,231 AMLD SP $6,231

BD 3901 EMER YAZWINSKI SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Decatur 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,643 AMLD VO $2,643

BD 3901 EMER R1 YAZWINSKI REMEDIAL Clearfield Decatur 2024 2024 0.0  $                    694 AMLD VO $694

BD 3919 EMER TAYLOR STREET SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Decatur 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,040 AMLD VO $1,040

BD 3929 EMER BOWES MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Decatur 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,006 AMLD VO $1,006

OSM 17(6868)101.1 SMOKE RUN EAST Clearfield Gulich 2024 2023 20.0  $             773,402 AML DH, SA $773,402

BD 3886 EMER HEINRICH MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Houtzdale 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,758 AMLD VO $2,758

AMD 17(1416)104.1 EMER
HOLLYWOOD CLARIFIER LAUNDER 
REPLACEMENT

Clearfield Huston 2024 2024 0.1  $             892,007 AMDTC WA $892,007

BD 1963 R11 CLEANED PIPE Clearfield Morris 2024 2024 0.0  $                 1,034 AML DS $1,034

BD 3934 EMER DIXON MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Morris 2024 2024 0.1  $                    853 AMLD VO $853

BD 3940 EMER VERTICAL MINE ABATEMENT Clearfield Sandy 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,305 AMLD VO $1,305

BD 3893 EMER HANEY MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Woodward 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,444 AMLD S $1,444

AD 1327 EMER RYAN SUBSIDENCE Columbia Conyngham 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,709 AML VO $1,709

AD 1313 EMER NC YABLONSKI IRON ORE SUBSIDENCE Columbia Scott 2024 2024 0.1  $                 4,156 AML  $               4,156 

OSM 22(1628)101.1 EMER
STATE GAME LANDS NO 264 
SUBSIDENCE 2

Dauphin Williams 2024 2024 0.5  $               77,494 AML VO $77,494

BD 3937 EMER FITZGERALD MINE SHAFT Elk Fox 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,023 AML VO $1,023

BD 3905 EMER GEPHART MINE SUBSIDENCE Fayette Connellsville 2024 2024 0.1  $                    566 AML VO $566

OSM 26(2799)102.1 EMER
GREENWOOD HEIGHTS NORTH (206 S 
9TH ST)

Fayette Connellsville 2024 2024 0.3  $               58,500 MSC S $58,500

BD 2165 R6 DORCON CLEAN PIPE Fayette Fayette City 2024 2024 0.1  $                    420 AML WA, CS $420

OSM 26(0690)101.1 JUNIATA WEST Fayette Franklin 2024 2023 5.6  $               97,506 AML DH, SA, S $97,506
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BD 3916 EMER DONALDSON MINE SUBSIDENCE Fayette Nicholson 2024 2024 0.0  $                 2,097 AML VO $2,097

BD 3920 EMER JIM KING ROAD PORTAL OPENING Fayette Nicholson 2024 2024 0.1  $                 8,083 AML P $8,083

BD 2538 R10 SAGAMORE REMEDIAL Fayette Saltlick 2024 2024 0.0  $                    831 AMD WA $831
BD 2538 R11 SAGAMORE REMEDIAL Fayette Saltlick 2024 2024 0.0  $                    690 AMD WA $690
BD 2556 R9 MELCROFT MAINT Fayette Saltlick 2024 2024 0.1  $                    723 AMDTP WA $723

BD 2803 R9 KALP REMEDIAL Fayette Saltlick 2024 2024 0.0  $                    741 AMD WA, CS $741
OSM 26(2769)101.1 EMER SAGAMORE (ICV TRAIL) Fayette Saltlick 2024 2024 0.1  $               88,359 AML P $88,359

BD 3209 EMER R1 WINE STREET REMEDIAL Fayette South Connellsville 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,725 MSC S $2,725

BD 3907 EMER (MAINT) SCHROYER MINE SUBSIDENCE Fayette South Connellsville 2024 2024 0.0  $                 4,588 AML VO $4,588

BD 3927 INDIAN HEAD W PTS O&M Fayette Springfield 2024 2024 2.5  $                    742 AMDTP WA $742
BD 3921 EMER CARTWRIGHT MINE SUBSIDENCE Fayette Springhill 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,665 AML VO $1,665

BD 2447 R6 TODARO MINE PIPE CLEANING Fayette Washington 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,462 AML WA, CS $2,462

BD 3782 EMER R1 PIPE CLEANING Fayette Washington 2024 2024 0.1  $                    935 AML DS, CS $935
AMD 29(0280)101.1, DGS 193-
40

ALVAN (GREAT TROUGH CREEK) Fulton Wells 2024 2023 41.0  $          4,138,526 AMD H, SA, P $4,138,526

BD 3915 EMER CHADDERTON MINE SUBSIDENCE Greene Dunkard 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,728 AML VO $1,728

BD 3885
HOMER CITY MINE POOL EVAL 
LUCERNE NO 1 DISCHARGE FLUME

Indiana Center 2024 2024 0.0  $                    800 AMD WA $800

OSM 33(2834)102.1 EMER SUMMERVILLE EAST Jefferson Clover 2024 2024 1.5  $             345,807 AML P $345,807

BD 2306 R2
JEFFERSON-CLEARFIELD PIPE 
CLEANING

Jefferson Washington 2024 2024 1.0  $                    794 AML DS $794

BD 3903 EMER SHEMA MINE SUBSIDENCE Jefferson Young 2024 2024 0.5  $                 2,562 AMLD S $2,562

BD 3936 EMER BECKMAN SUBSIDENCE Jefferson Young 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,879 AML VO $1,879

AD 1310 EMER CARLO SPIZZIRRI SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Carbondale 2024 2024 0.1  $                 8,048 AML VO $8,048

AD 1315 EMER ARNOLD SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Carbondale 2024 2024 0.1  $                 7,378 AML VO $7,378

OSM 35(2328)101.1 EMER CARLO SPIZZIRRI SUBSIDENCE 2 Lackawanna Carbondale 2024 2024 1.0  $             618,077 AML S $618,077

AD 1328 EMER CASTELLINE SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2024 2024 0.1  $               14,751 AMD VO $14,751

AD 1329 EMER FARRIS SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,431 AML VO $2,431

AD 1332 EMER SUNSET DRIVE SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,202 MSC VO $2,202

AD 1319 EMER MARTIN SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Jessup 2024 2024 0.1  $                    732 AML VO $732

AD 1323 EMER SANTARELLI SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Jessup 2024 2024 0.1  $                 8,548 AML VO $8,548

AD 1336 EMER WIRHANAWSKI SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Jessup 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,510 AML VO $2,510

AD 1316 EMER KRAPE SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Scranton 2024 2024 0.1  $                 4,562 AML VO $4,562

AD 1311 EMER HOPKINS SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Throop 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,024 AML VO $1,024

BD 3894 EMER BRUNO MINE SUBSIDENCE Lawrence Neshannock 2024 2024 0.1  $                 3,165 AMLD S $3,165

BD 3902 EMER PEARSON PARK MINE SUBSIDENCE Lawrence Neshannock 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,708 AMLD S $1,708

BD 3656 EMER R5 CASTLE W REMEDIAL Lawrence Shenango 2024 2024 0.1  $                    526 AML DS $526

AD 1324 (MAINT)
TERHUNE SUBSIDENCE 2 
MAINTENANCE

Luzerne Avoca 2024 2024 0.1  $                    525 AML VO $525

AD 1343 EMER HIGH ST SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Hanover 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,981 AML VO $2,981

AD 1337 EMER VINE STREET SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Hazleton 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,868 AML VO $1,868

AD 1321 EMER LUZERNE LUMBER SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Luzerne 2024 2024 1.0  $             404,365 AML VO $404,365

OSM 40(3747)101.1 EC BLISS BANK 4 (GA) Luzerne Nanticoke 2024 2020 31.0  $          2,718,485 AML SA, DPE $2,500,000 $349,216

AD 1338 MAINT CLEAN OUT CONCRETE U CHANNEL 2 Luzerne Plymouth 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,644 AML DH $2,644

AD 1322 EMER GEISER SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Swoyersville 2024 2024 0.1  $                 4,903 AML VO $4,903

AD 1297 (MAINT) MAIN SHAFT SUBSIDENCE 3 Luzerne West Pittston 2024 2024 0.0  $                 2,230 AML VO $2,230

AD 1334 EMER SKATEAWAY SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Wilkes-Barre 2024 2024 0.1  $               19,539 AML VO $19,539
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BD 3839 EMER R1 NOVOTNY REMEDIAL Mercer Liberty 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,933 AMLD S $1,933

BD 3876 EMER HOLY TRINITY MINE SUBSIDENCE Mercer Shenango 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,156 AMLD S $1,156

AD 1312 NC STOCKERTOWN WELL ABANDONMENT Northampton Forks 2024 2024 0.0  $               10,729 OTHER

AD 1314 EMER FAIRVIEW GUN CLUB SUBSIDENCE 5 Northumberland Coal 2024 2024 0.1  $                 6,671 AML VO $6,671

AD 1331 EMER LYNCH SUBSIDENCE Northumberland Mount Carmel 2024 2024 0.1  $                 7,367 AML VO $7,367

AD 1325 EMER
DELANO INDUSTRIAL PARK 
SUBSIDENCE

Schuylkill Delano 2024 2024 0.1  $                 3,211 AML VO $3,211

AD 1342 EMER QUICK SUBSIDENCE 3 Schuylkill Mahanoy 2024 2024 0.2  $             247,117 AML VO $247,117

AD 1335 EMER KOST SUBSIDENCE 2 Schuylkill Norwegian 2024 2024 0.1  $                 8,043 AML VO $8,043

AD 1317 EMER MCCLURE AMD Schuylkill Palo Alto 2024 2024 0.1  $                 7,569 AMD CSL $7,569

AD 1339 EMER HUNTER STREET SUBSIDENCE Schuylkill Tamaqua 2024 2024 0.1  $                 8,031 AML VO $8,031

AMD 56(4833)103.1
COAL RUN SGL 228 LIMESTONE BED 
PH II - GAHAGAN(SA170161)(GA)

Somerset Central City 2024 2018 0.0  $             208,141 AMDTP WA $208,141
BD 2436 R15 CLEANED PIPE Somerset Central City 2024 2024 0.0  $                    794 AML GO $794

BD 2436 R16 N CENTRAL CITY CLEAN PIPE Somerset Central City 2024 2024 0.5  $                    692 AMDTP WA, CS $692
BD 2030 R15  CLEANED PIPE Somerset Conemaugh 2024 2024 0.0  $                    535 AML WA, CS $535

BD 3925 EMER MILLER RUN STREAM SUBSIDENCE Washington Cecil 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,171 AML VO $2,171

BD 3535 EMER R3 SHOBER MINE REMEDIAL Washington Chartiers 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,004 MSC VO $1,004

BD 3883 EMER ZANOLLI MINE SUBSIDENCE Washington Chartiers 2024 2024 0.0  $                    507 AML VO $507

BD 3910 EMER MCILVAINE MINE SUBSIDENCE Washington Chartiers 2024 2024 0.1  $                 3,969 AML VO $3,969

BD 3900 EMER KAUFMAN MINE SUBSIDENCE Washington New Eagle 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,962 AML VO $2,962

BD 3914 EMER ROHM MINE SUBSIDENCE Washington Peters 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,661 AML VO $2,661

BD 2798 R20 ADAMS DRAINAGE MAINT Washington Robinson 2024 2024 0.0  $                 1,034 AML DS $1,034

BD 2858 R3 HOUKE REMEDIAL WORK Washington Union 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,176 AML CS $1,176

BD 2858 R4 HOUKE REMEDIAL WORK Washington Union 2024 2024 0.1  $                 3,449 AML CS $3,499

OSM 64(4272,4271)102.1 FOREST CITY EAST - PFBC ACCESS Wayne Clinton 2024 2022 45.0  $          3,352,259 AMLS GO, HEF, DPE $3,291,709 $60,550

BD 3890 EMER STULL MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Delmont 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,318 AML VO $1,318

BD 2735 R10 KEYSTONE Westmoreland Derry 2024 2024 0.1  $                 6,497 AMD WA $6,497
BD 2735 R11 KEYSTONE-JET CLEANING Westmoreland Derry 2024 2024 0.1  $                 6,497 AMD WA

BD 3866 EMER R1 BEARFIELD DR MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland East Huntingdon 2024 2024 0.0  $                 1,308 AML VO $1,308

BD 3881 STAMM MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Hempfield 2024 2024 0.1  $                 5,202 AML VO $5,202

BD 3911 EMER PRESOCK MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Hempfield 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,007 AML VO $1,007

BD 3924 EMER SCHIMIZZI MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Hempfield 2024 2024 0.1  $                 1,846 AML VO $1,846

OSM 65(1199)102.1 BOVARD AREA WIDE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Hempfield 2024 2023 35.0  $          5,274,358 AMLD GHE, S $5,274,358

BD 3880 EMER LYONS RUN MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Murrysville 2024 2023 0.2  $               13,257 AML VO $13,257

BD 3945 EMER DURICK MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland North Huntingdon 2024 2024 0.1  $                 2,808 AML VO $2,808

OSM 65(0222)102.1 EMER
DUTCH HILL (850 COLONIAL MANOR 
RD)

Westmoreland North Huntingdon 2024 2024 0.5  $               36,898 MSC S $36,898

BD 3697 EMER R2 BUZZ LN REMEIDAL Westmoreland Salem 2024 2024 0.1  $                 6,740 MSC VO $6,740

BD 3909 EMER MAYO STREET MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Salem 2024 2024 0.1  $                 4,989 AML VO $4,989

166 Contracts 217.4 $35,305,218 $7,409,744 $13,043,335 $13,765,036 $1,196,502 $4,156

Projects Completed Year-to-date, Calendar Year 2025
BD 4017 178 MARGARETTA ST SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Carnegie 2025 2025 0.1  $                    742 AML VO $742

BD 3997 313 HOMER DR MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Churchill 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,815 AML VO $1,815

BD 3948 EMER MAXWELL MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Elizabeth 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,137 AML VO $2,137

2024 Completions:
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BD 3989 (EMER)
1901 GREENOCK BUENA VISTA RD 
MINE SUBSIDENCE

Allegheny Elizabeth 2025 2025 0.1  $                 4,326 AML VO $4,326

OSM 02(1550)102.1 (EMER)
BECKETS RUN (3273 RAINBOW RUN 
RD)

Allegheny Forward 2025 2025 1.0  $               31,650 AML DI, VO $31,650

BD 3962 EMER HEIDELBERG (513 MADISON AVE) Allegheny Heidelberg 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,904 AML VO $3,904

BD 3310 R1 URBANSKI MINE REMEDIAL Allegheny Lincoln 2025 2025 0.1  $                    265 AML S $265

BD 3963 EMER 117 FUEHRER DR MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Lincoln 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,082 AML VO $3,082

BD 3895 BECK MINE DRAIN Allegheny Monroeville 2025 2025 1.0  $               13,903 AMD DS $13,903

BD 3908 EMER R1 BASSILIOS SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Moon 2025 2025 5.0  $                    660 AML VO $660

BD 3941 EMER R1 PIETZAK REMEDIAL Allegheny Moon 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,009 AML VO $1,009

BD 3977 (EMER) 600 MARKET PL DR SUBSIDENCE Allegheny North Fayette 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,604 AML VO $2,604

BD 3942 EMER R1 & R2 COLLINS MAINT Allegheny Penn Hills 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,277 AML VO $2,289

OSM 02(1726)102.1 GRAHAM BOULEVARD Allegheny Penn Hills 2025 2024 4.5  $             625,133 AML DS $625,133

BD 2533 R17 RENTON IT CLUB PIPE CLEANING Allegheny Plum 2025 2025 0.5  $                    799 AMLD DS $799

BD 3970 (EMER) 221 ELM RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Plum 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,318 AMLD VO $1,318

BD 3983 (EMER) 217 ELM RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Plum 2025 2025 0.1  $                    937 AMLD VO $937

BD 3984 (EMER)
445 CTR NEW TEXAS RD MINE 
SUBSIDENCE

Allegheny Plum 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,509 AML VO $1,509

BD 3974 (EMER) 110 COLE DR SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Robinson 2025 2025 0.1  $                 8,046 AML VO $8,046

BD 3999 1737 MAIN ST SUBSIDENCE Allegheny Scott 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,764 AML VO $2,764

OSM 02(0081)101.1 (EMER)
BETTIS ROAD (551 ST AGNES LN 
SUBSIDENCE)

Allegheny West Mifflin 2025 2025 0.5  $               67,650 AML VO, S $67,650

BD 3953 EMER SCHRECENGOST SUBSIDENCE Armstrong Mahoning 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,025 AML VO $3,025

BD 2881 R2 VERNER MINE MAINT Armstrong West Franklin 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,210 AML S $1,210

OSM 10(6493)102.1 WEST LIBERTY EAST #3 Butler West Liberty 2025 2024 9.5  $             297,346 AMLS DH, SA $297,346

BD 3968 OFSANKO SUBSIDENCE Cambria Conemaugh 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,499 AML S $3,499

BD 3954 EMER MINO DR SUBSIDENCE Cambria Northern Cambria 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,092 AML VO $1,092

BD 3971 (EMER) 1410 ELDER AVE KUZMA SUBSIDENCE Cambria Northern Cambria 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,000 AML VO $1,000

BD 3986 (EMER) 119 HAMLET LN ELIAS SUBSIDENCE Cambria Susquehanna 2025 2025 0.1  $                 4,262 AML VO $4,262

AD 1326 (MAINT) TRESKOW SOUTH MAINTENCE Carbon Banks 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,500 AML DH $1,500

BD 3960 EMER BAINEY MINE SUBSIDENCE Centre Rush 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,229 AMLD VO $2,229

BD 3960 EMER R1 BAINEY REMEIDAL Centre Rush 2025 2025 0.1  $                    930 AMLD VO $930

OSM 16(1957)101.1 MAHLES RUN EAST Clarion Knox 2025 2024 8.0  $             145,028 AMLS DH, SA, PI $145,028

OSM 16(0030)101.1 SARAH FURNACE Clarion Madison 2025 2024 3.0  $               62,638 AML DH, SA $62,638

BD 3938 EMER R1 LITZINGER REMEDIAL Clearfield Brisbin 2025 2025 0.1  $                    515 AMLD VO $515

BD 3988 (EMER) 283 SCHOONOVER RD SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Cooper 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,530 AMLD VO $3,530

BD 3958 EMER SOMSKY MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Decatur 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,072 AMLD VO $2,072

BD 4005 (EMER) 412 ELIZA ST SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Houtzdale 2025 2025 0.1  $                    485 AMLD VO $485

BD 3959 EMER LITTLE MINE SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Lawrence 2025 2025 0.1  $                    999 AMLD VO $999

BD 3987 (EMER) 57 BUB LN SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Pike 2025 2025 0.1  $                 5,254 AMLD VO $5,254

BD 3940 EMER R1 REMEDIAL Clearfield Sandy 2025 2025 0.1  $                    726 AMLD VO $726

OSM 17(0106)101.1 DUBOIS Clearfield Sandy 2025 2024 1,800.0  $               81,348 AML DI $81,348

BD 4009 (EMER) 217 5TH ST SUBSIDENCE Clearfield Woodward 2025 2025 0.1  $                    555 AML VO $555

AD 1333
CENTRALIA PARK ST PROPERTY 
ABATEMENT

Columbia Centralia 2025 2025 0.0  $                 2,597 AML GHE $2,597

OSM 19(2000)104.1 (CENTRALIA) LOKITIS HOUSE DEMO Columbia Conyngham 2025 2024 0.1  $               20,402 AML GHE $20,402

BD 3991 (EMER) WILTROUT SUBSIDENCE 3 Fayette Bullskin 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,551 AML VO $1,551
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OSM 26(0460)101.1 EMER
FAIRCHANCE (158 N MORGANTOWN 
ST)

Fayette Fairchance 2025 2025 0.1  $               26,804 AML UMF $26,804

BD 3985 (EMER) 133 PINE VIEW DR MINE SUBSIDENCE Fayette Georges 2025 2025 0.1  $                 6,095 AML VO $6,095

BD 3995 (EMER) HINES MINE SUBSIDENCE 2 Fayette Georges 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,137 AML VO $2,137

BD 3785 EMER R1 HONSAKER MINE SUBSIDENCE R1 Fayette German 2025 2025 0.0  $                 1,937 AMLD VO

BD 4000 (EMER) 172 MESSMORE RD SUBSIDENCE Fayette German 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,109 AML VO $1,109

BD 3967 EMER 290 DEARTH RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Fayette Menallen 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,541 AML VO $1,541

BD 3955
DIAMOND AND FILIAGGI PROPERTY 
MINE SUBSIDENCE

Fayette Nicholson 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,305 AML VO, P $2,305

BD 3921 EMER R1 CARTWRIGHT REMEDIAL Fayette Springhill 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,364 AML VO $2,364

BD 3956
CUCUMBER RUN (GATE 
REPLACEMENT)

Fayette Stewart 2025 2025 0.0  $                    887 AMDTP WA $867

BD 3952 FARTINI PROPERTY FLOODING Fayette Washington 2025 2025 0.1  $                 6,942 AML FLD $6,942

OSM 32(3591)101.1 JOHNSONBURG # 2 Indiana Banks 2025 2024 5.5  $             133,641 AML DH, SA $133,641

BD 3472 R2 BARBONUS MAINTENANCE Indiana Burrell 2025 2025 0.1  $               11,955 AMD DS $11,955

BD 3961 EMER RILEY MINE SUBSIDENCE Jefferson Clover 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,791 AMLD VO $3,791

OSM 33(4911)101.1 SOUTH TIMBLIN Jefferson Porter 2025 2024 5.0  $             104,383 AML DH, SA $104,383

AD 1345 EMER BLUE RIDGE MAIN SHAFT SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Archbald 2025 2025 0.1  $                 4,144 AML VO $4,144

AD 1355 (EMER) POWER BLVD SUSBSIDENCE Lackawanna Archbald 2025 2025 0.1  $                 9,747 AML VO $9,747

AD 1356 (EMER) ARMSTRONG SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Carbondale 2025 2025 0.1  $               24,354 AML VO $24,354

AD 1363 (EMER) MACHIESKY SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Carbondale 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,413 AML VO $2,413

AD 1340 MAINT WILLIAM ST GAS Lackawanna Dunmore 2025 2025 0.1  $                    560 AML GHE $560

AD 1353 (EMER) GRAFF SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,097 AML VO $1,097

AD 1357 (EMER) SMITH ST SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2025 2025 0.1  $                         - AML VO

AD 1359 (EMER) SHEETS SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2025 2025 0.0  $               24,015 AML VO $24,015

AD 1362 (EMER) ARDUINO SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,535 AML VO $1,535

OSM 35(2043)103.1 EMER DADEY SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Dunmore 2025 2025 0.3  $               86,970 AML S $86,970

AD 1348 (EMER) FRONCEK SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Jessup 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,288 AML VO $3,288

AD 1344 EMER GORHAM AVE SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Mayfield 2025 2025 0.1  $                    683 AML VO $683
OSM 35(2080)105.1 (DGS 193-
43 PHASE 1)

STERRY CREEK SOUTH-DOLPH MINE 
FIRE

Lackawanna Olyphant 2025 2020 75.0  $          9,333,282 MFC
DH, CSL, SA, PI, 
UMF, SB

$1,000  $        9,332,282 

AD 1352 MAINT JOHNSON COLLEGE MAINT Lackawanna Scranton 2025 2025 0.0  $                    951 AML VO $951
AD 1366 (EMER) TORNAMBE SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Scranton 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,306 AML VO $1,306

AD 1368 (EMER) PRIORIELLI SUBSIDENCE Lackawanna Scranton 2025 2025 0.1  $               38,915 AML VO $38,915

BD 3957 EMER DEMUTH MINE SUBSIDENCE Lawrence Neshannock 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,619 AMLD VO $1,619

BD 3994 (EMER) 313 ROBERTS LANE MINE SUBSIDENCE Lawrence Neshannock 2025 2025 0.1  $                    825 AMLD VO $825

BD 3996 (EMER) ASHBERRY APTS MINE SUBSIDENCE Lawrence Neshannock 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,335 AMLD VO $1,335

AD 1318 (EMER) YAMULLA SHAFT SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Black Creek 2025 2024 0.9  $               37,169 AML VO $37,169

AD 1369 (EMER) ZABLOTNEY SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Courtdale 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,493 AML VO $2,493

AD 1346 (MAINT)
PITTSTON SHAFT SUBSIDENCE 2 
MAINT

Luzerne Exeter 2025 2025 0.0  $                 1,774 AML VO $1,774

OSM 40(0263)102.1 CAN DO NORTH PARK DRIVE (GA) Luzerne Hazleton 2025 2019 47.0  $          2,619,981 AML DH, VO, HWB $2,000,000 $657,900

AD 1370 (EMER) SAPSER SUBSIDENCE 2 Luzerne Jenkins 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,444 AML VO $1,444

AD 1365 (EMER) WINSLOW SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Nanticoke 2025 2025 0.1  $               16,177 AML VO $16,177

AD 1350 (EMER) SUGAR NOTCH AIR SHAFT Luzerne Sugar Notch 2025 2025 0.1  $               47,243 AML VO $47,243

AD 1351 (EMER) LENAHAN SUBSIDENCE Luzerne Warrior Run 2025 2025 0.1  $                 6,582 AML VO $6,582
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AD 1341 MAINT TRAIL 4 SUBSIDENCE Northumberland Coal 2025 2025 0.1  $               15,903 AML VO $15,903

OSM 54(3627)102.1 EMER DUNCOTT NORTH REFUSE BANK FIRE Schuylkill Cass 2025 2025 7.0  $             255,500 AML SB $255,500

OSM 54(3627)103.1 EMER
DUNCOTT NORTH REFUSE BANK FIRE 
EXINGUISHMENT

Schuylkill Cass 2025 2025 60.0  $          1,329,225 AML SB

AD 1349 (EMER)
READING OUTDOOR ATV TRAIL 
SUBSIDENCE

Schuylkill Foster 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,848 AML VO $2,848

AD 1347 MAINT DITCH CLEANOUT Schuylkill Girardville 2025 2025 0.0  $                 1,965 AML CS $1,965

AD 1360 QUICK MAINT Schuylkill Mahanoy 2025 2025 0.2  $               16,589 AML VO $16,589

AD 1361 KOST SUBSIDENCE 2 MAINT Schuylkill Norwegian 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,898 AML VO $2,898

OSM 56(0243)102.1 (EMER) THOMAS MILL (LOHR MINE) Somerset Conemaugh 2025 2025 2.0  $               87,841 AML DI $87,841

BD 3964 EMER 111 POPLAR ST MINE SUBSIDENCE Venango Franklin 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,600 AMLD VO $1,600

BD 4006 486 BRIGGS ST MINE DRAIN Washington Allenport 2025 2025 0.1  $                    823 AMD FLD $823

BD 3966 EMER
SNYDER RESIDENCE MINE 
SUBSIDENCE

Washington Chartiers 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,677 AML VO $3,677

BD 3609 R1 LOUGHMAN MINE SHAFT REMEDIAL Washington Donegal 2025 2025 0.1  $               13,224 AMLD VO $13,224

BD 4010 (EMER) 21 WISETOWN RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Washington Fallowfield 2025 2025 0.1  $                 4,699 AML VO $4,699

BD 4011 (EMER) 303 N AVE SUBSIDENCE Washington Midway 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,885 AML VO $1,885

BD 3951 EMER LUTZ RESIDENCE MINE SUBSIDENCE Washington Robinson 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,397 AML VO $2,397

BD 4003 (EMER) 214 DILLY ST SUBSIDENCE Washington Robinson 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,348 AML VO $2,348

BD 4002 (EMER) 6623 SHADY AVE SUBSIDENCE Washington Union 2025 2025 0.1  $                 3,334 AML VO $3,334

BD 3976 (EMER) RECREATION RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Derry 2025 2025 0.1  $                    575 AML VO $575

BD 4001 (EMER) 333 W 7TH AVE MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Derry 2025 2025 0.1  $                 4,919 AML VO $4,919

OSM 65(4083)101.1 (EMER)
WEST OVERTON (6234 RT 819 
SUBSIDENCE)

Westmoreland East Huntingdon 2025 2025 0.1  $             171,935 AML S $199,686

BD 3969 EMER 575 BUCKTOWN RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Hempfield 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,425 AML VO $2,425

OSM 65(0212)101.1 EMER
MEMORIAL PARK CEMETERY (1155 
WOODWARD DR)

Westmoreland Hempfield 2025 2025 0.3  $               68,780 AML VO, S $82,113

BD 4007 (EMER) 3001 STATE RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Monessen 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,313 AML VO $2,313

BD 3981 (EMER) BLACKSMITH RD MINE SUBSIDENCE Westmoreland Mount Pleasant 2025 2025 0.1  $                 2,216 AML VO $2,216

BD 3945 R1 DURICK MINE SUBSIDENCE R1 Westmoreland North Huntingdon 2025 2025 0.0  $                 5,056 AML VO $5,056

OSM 65(6778)101.1 (EMER) BOQUET (1086 BOQUET RD) Westmoreland Penn 2025 2025 0.8  $             262,723 MSC S $262,723

BD 3972 EMER
574 MARGUERITE RD MINE 
SUBSIDENCE

Westmoreland Unity 2025 2025 0.1  $                 1,063 AML VO $1,063

BD 3973 EMER
483 MARGUERITE RD MINE 
SUBSIDENCE

Westmoreland Unity 2025 2025 0.1  $                    909 AML VO $909

OSM 65(2529)102.1 EMER  MARGUERITE (454 MARGUERITE RD) Westmoreland Unity 2025 2024 1.0  $          1,110,999 AML VO $100,000

115 Contracts 2,046.4 $17,376,785 $951 $2,000,000 $2,667,044 $1,113,344 $9,332,282

Active Projects, Under Construction, Future Completion Date
OSM 02(6612)101.1 EMER HEIDELBERG (513 MADISON AVE) Allegheny Heidelberg 2025 2025 0.5  $               83,105 AML S $83,105

OSM 03(6079)102.1 GREENDALE NORTH Armstrong Valley 2026 2025 24.0  $             434,586 AML DH, H, SA $434,586

OSM 03(3368)101.1 BELNAP SOUTH Armstrong Wayne 2025 2024 15.0  $             397,451 AML DH, SA $320,290 $77,162

OSM 07(1889)101.1 KERBAUGH RD Blair Antis 2026 2022 22.0  $          5,936,520 CRD DPE $5,936,519 $1

OSM 10(2900)101.1 WEST LIBERTY 1 Butler Brady 2025 2024 21.0  $             397,304 AMLS DH, SA $397,304

OSM 10(6495)101.1 WEST LIBERTY SOUTH # 1 Butler Brady 2025 2024 15.0  $             572,066 AML DH, SA $572,066

OSM 10(2904)101.1 SLIPPERY ROCK CREEK Butler Marion 2025 2024 20.0  $             327,880 AMLS DH, SA $327,880

2025 Completions:
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OSM 10(6599)101.1 DESALE SOUTH Butler Venango 2025 2024 14.0  $             243,359 AML DH, SA $243,359

OSM 11(0042)102.1 (GA) BEULAH ROAD (C&I TRAIL EXT) Cambria Nanty Glo 2026 2023 15.5  $          3,481,398 AML GO, O $3,229,225 $252,173

OSM 11(2713)102.1 INGLESIDE NORTHEAST Cambria Richland 2026 2025 44.0  $          1,379,215 AMLS DH, SA $1,379,215

AMD 13(3700)103.1
QUAKAKE TUNNEL WEATHERLY 
BOROUGH TRAIL (GA)

Carbon Lehigh 2018 54.4  $          2,200,500 AMD WA $2,200,500

OSM 16(1055)101.1 EAST FRYBURG Clarion Washington 2025 2025 15.0  $             290,006 AML DH, SA $290,006

OSM 17(1424)101.1 THOMPSONTOWN Clearfield Chest 2025 2024 10.0  $          1,263,639 AML DPE $1,000,000 $263,639

AMD 17(7104)102.1 (GA)
NEWTOWN SOUTHEAST (MR7/MR8 
RECLAMATION & TREATMENT)

Clearfield Decatur 2027 2024 4.0  $          1,385,949 AMDTP WA, VO, S $1,385,949

OSM 17(6680)101.1 KELLYTOWN SOUTHWEST I Clearfield Knox 2026 2025 28.2  $             618,974 AML DH, HEF, SA $618,974

AMD 18(1122)103.1 (GA)
ROBBINS HOLLOW (SWAMP AREA PTS 
REHAB)

Clinton Noyes 2026 2023 0.0  $             772,797 AMDTP WA $772,797

OSM 26(1269)101.1 ROUNDTOP SOUTHWEST Fayette Lower Tyrone 2027 2025 62.0  $          1,472,685 AMLS DH, MO, H, SA, P $1,472,685

OSM 26(3858)101.1 BOWOOD NORTHWEST Fayette Nicholson 2026 2025 16.0  $             432,933 AMLS DH, SA $432,933

OSM 26(4713)102.1 INDIAN HEAD WEST Fayette Springfield 2026 2025 1.0  $             709,808 WTRLN PWHC $709,808
AMD 32(2722)102.1 (DGS 193-
38)

BLACKLICK CREEK TREATMENT 
FACILITY (WEHRUM)

Indiana Buffington 2025 2022 33.7  $        26,158,499 AML WA, VO, CS $3,258,029 $8,900,470  $      14,000,000 

OSM 32(2404)104.1 TIDE Indiana Center 2028 2025 33.0  $          4,191,922 AML DPE $4,191,922

OSM 32(4601)101.1 MIDDLE DIXON CREEK Indiana East Mahoning 2026 2025 17.0  $             334,180 AMLS DH, SA $334,180

OSM 32(2461)102.1 (GA)
MCINTYRE (NEAL RUN RESTORATION 
& RAIL TRAIL)

Indiana Young 2027 2024 0.0  $          2,766,571 AML GO, O, CS $2,500,000 $266,571

OSM 40(0533,3202)101.1 (GA)
BEAVER BROOK (HAZLETON BELTWAY 
CNTR E)

Luzerne Hazle 2027 2024 77.0  $          2,197,000 AMLS HEF, GO, O $2,000,000 $197,000

OSM 40(1381)103.1 FREELAND SOUTH Luzerne Hazle 2025 2025 25.0  $             208,439 AML HEF, EF, SA, PI $181,501

OSM 40(2233)103.1
SWOYERSVILLE REFUSE PILE-
COMMUNITY ATHLETIC AREA (GA)

Luzerne Swoyersville 2025 2018 14.0  $          4,000,000 AML CSL, DPE $1,995,109 $2,004,891

OSM 40(2247)102.1 (GA)
NO. 9 COAL MINE AND MUSEUM 
COMPLEX/DORRANCE COLLIERY

Luzerne Wilkes-Barre 2025 2020 2.0  $          2,885,000 FAC HEF $1,380,000 $1,505,000

AMD 54(4168)101.1
UPPER SWATARA CREEK QHUP AMD 
MONITORING PROJ (SA150099)(GA)

Schuylkill Foster 2016 0.0  $               67,024 AMD
$67,024

OSM 
40,54(1385,3723,3722)101.1

AUDENRIED COAL TO SOLAR PROJECT 
PHASE 1

Schuylkill Kline 2025 2022 155.0  $          6,959,094 AMLS
HEF, SA, IRW, 
DPE

$6,959,094

OSM 54(4663)101.1 COAL CASTLE REVITALIZATION Schuylkill New Castle 2026 2024 42.6  $          1,002,284 AML
SA, PI, DPE, 
HWB

$750,000 $252,284

AMD 54(3042)103.1 (GA)
ONEIDA W (#3 AMD TREATMENT 
SYSTEM 2ND LIMESTONE TANK 
INSTAL)

Schuylkill North Union 2026 2023 5.5  $          1,816,830 AMDTP WA, P $1,816,830

OSM 56(2515)101.1 REITZ Somerset Shade 2026 2025 23.0  $             416,751 AML DH, MO, PI, SA $416,751

OSM 63(0962)101.2 (GA) MUSE (CECIL TWP MUNICIPAL PARK) Washington Cecil 2026 2025 26.0  $             899,343 AML DPE $899,343

OSM 63(0962)102.1 MUSE REFUSE PILE PROJECT Washington Cecil 2025 15.0  $             899,343 AML HEF, DPE $899,343

OSM 63(5028)101.1 (GA) MARIANNA Washington Marianna 2025 2023 27.0  $        23,390,431 AMLD O, DPE $14,310,324 $9,080,107

OSM 63(4744)101.1 SPEERS WEST Washington Twilight 2026 2025 10.0  $             359,239 AMLS DH, SA $359,239

AMD 65(0947)101.1 (GA)
NEWLONSBURG S NO 1 (LYONS RUN 
PASSIVE SYSTEM)

Westmoreland Murrysville 2026 2023 5.5  $          1,500,000 AMDTP WA $1,500,000

OSM 26,65(2553,2758) 201.1 BELLE VERNON REGION (PHASE 1) Westmoreland North Belle Vernon 2028 2025 50.0  $        11,898,000 MSC S $11,898,000

38 Contracts 942.9 $114,350,125 $3,325,053 $51,481,531 $41,923,607 $3,592,997 $14,000,000Future Completions:

Prepared: 10/30/2025 8 of 13



BAMR Completed, Active and Future Construction Projects

Project Number Title/Operator County Township

Completion 
Date 

(Anticipated)
Date Awarded 
(Anticipated)

Project 
Acreage

 Project Cost or
Estimate 

Project 
Type Problem Type AMD

AML Eco. 
Revitalization 

Prog. BIL
Title IV         
OSM  OTHER 

Funding Breakdown

Active Design Projects, Future Contract Award Date
AMD 02(0459)103.2 (GA) CHALFANT RUN (PTS DESIGN) Allegheny Churchill 4.0 AMDTP WA

OSM 02(1476,4738)101.1 DOUGLASS Allegheny Elizabeth 7.1 AML DPE

OSM 02(7144)103.1 FORWARD MANOR Allegheny Elizabeth 2026 2026 4.0 AMLS DS, DH, SA

OSM 02(0614)102.1 TARENTUM NORTH-TOUR ED MINE Allegheny Fawn 2026 2026 10.0 AML DH

OSM 02(0057)101.1 HOLLYWOOD DRIVE Allegheny Jefferson Hills 2026 10.0 AML DPE

OSM 02(2983)101.1 STEWART SCHOOL S.W. Allegheny Plum 2026 2026 19.8 AMLS DH, SA

OSM 02(1719)105.1 WHISKEY RUN Allegheny Scott 2026 1.0 AML HEF, GO, CSL

OSM 02(1454)102.1
BEULAH ROAD WILKINS TOWNSHIP 
(LUCIA DRIVE)

Allegheny Wilkins 2026 1.0 AML DS

OSM 03(1460)101.1 SLABTOWN FAR NORTH Armstrong Boggs 2025 50.0 AML DH, SA

AMD 03(1937)102.1
SUGAR CREEK PASSIVE TREATMENT 
SYSTEM REHAB

Armstrong Bradys Bend 2.5 AMD WA

OSM 03(4903)102.1 LEECHBURG (LEECHBURG NORTH) Armstrong Gilpin 2025 0.1 AML P

OSM 03(0930)101.1 RIMER Armstrong Madison 2026 2027 5.0 AML DS

OSM 03(1172)101.1 RUPP RUN SOUTH Armstrong Manor 2025 0.1 AML CS

OSM 03(3372)101.1 BETHLEHEM SOUTH Armstrong Redbank 2026 49.0 AMLS DH, SA

OSM 03(4914)101.1 NORTHWEST MILTON Armstrong Redbank 2026 12.7 AML DH, DPE

OSM 03(6505)101.1 MAHONING SCHOOL NW Armstrong Redbank 2025 10.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 05(2002,7054)101.1 KIMBER MOUNTAIN NW Bedford Broad Top 2026 130.0 AMLS DH, SA

OSM 05(6761)101.1 SOUTHEAST ROUNDKNOB Bedford Broad Top 2026 2027 18.0 AML DH, SA

AMD 07(4339)105.2 (GA)
GLENWHITE (SPAGHETTI HOLE PTS 
REDESIGN)

Blair Logan AMDTP WA

OSM 07(4336)101.1 CHESTNUT FLATS Blair Logan 2026 2026 54.0 AML WA, DH, SA

OSM 07(4337)101.1 CONIFERS COUPON EAST Blair Logan 7.0 AML WA, DH, SA

OSM 08(3294,3295)101.2 (GA) BARCLAY (SGL 12 & 36 DESIGN) Bradford Franklin AML
WA, SA, HWB, 
DPE

OSM 10(6494)101.1 WEST LIBERTY SOUTHEAST Butler Brady 33.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 10(3771)101.1 SHERWIN NORTH II Butler Clay 2025 22.3 AML SA, HWB

AMD 10(6598)101.2 (GA) DE SALE WEST (PH 1 & 2 REHAB) Butler Venango 2027 0.0 AMDTP WA

OSM 10(0670)101.1 MURRINSVILLE Butler Venango 2026 2026 32.0 AMLS DH, SA

OSM 11(1538)101.2 (GA) KRAYN Cambria Adams 15.0 AML GO, CSL, HR, EF

OSM 11(0604)101.1 DOWNEY RUN (SGL 79) Cambria Blacklick 0.5 AML MO, HEF

AMD 11(2724)103.1
CRESSON AMD TREATMENT PLANT 
VERTICAL TURBINE PUMPS

Cambria Cresson 2026 2026 AMD WA

OSM 11(3261)101.1 SOUTH FORK NORTHWEST Cambria East Taylor 2025 120.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 11(5027)101.1 (GA) HOWELLS RUN (LAKE ROWENA) Cambria Ebensburg 35.0 AML O, DPE

OSM 11(0407)101.1 GAME LANDS #79 Cambria Jackson 1.4 AML DPE

OSM 11,65(0948,4371)101.1 SOUTH NANTY GLO 2 Cambria Jackson 2026 21.0 AML DH, SA, DPE

AMD 11(4367,4369)101.2 POINT STADIUM DISCHARGE (GA) Cambria Johnstown 0.0 AMDTC WA, MO

OSM 11(2477)101.1 JOHNSTOWN SOUTH Cambria Johnstown 2026 2026 0.5 AMLD DI, HEF, P, VO

OSM 11(4367)101.2 (GA) POINT STADIUM Cambria Johnstown 0.0 AMDTC DH, HR, P

OSM 11(2702)102.1 BENS CREEK Cambria Portage 2026 2026 55.0 AML GO, DPE

OSM 11(2716)101.1 PORTAGE SOUTH Cambria Portage 0.0 AML DPE

AMD 11(0824)103.1 CARROLLTOWN ROAD NO. 1 Cambria West Carroll 0.5 AML WA

OSM 11(0838)102.1 FOX RUN Cambria West Carroll 2025 11.4 AML SA
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OSM 13(3203)101.1 BEAVER BROOK SOUTHEAST Carbon Banks 2026 2026 AMLS DH, SA, EF, DPE

AMD 13(3700)102.1 QUAKAKE TUNNEL TREATMENT PLANT Carbon Packer 2025 12.0 AMD WA, P

AMD 13(3700)202.1
QUAKAKE TUNNEL AMD TREATMENT 
FACILITY

Carbon Packer 2026 2026 AMD WA, P

OSM 14(6820)101.1 KARTHAUS Centre Burnside 2026 2026 56.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 14(4583)101.1 GLASS CITY Centre Rush 2026 2026 32.0 AML DH, H, SA

AMD 16(1126)101.2 (GA) JONES RUN NORTH (DESIGN) Clarion Clarion 0.0 AMDTP

OSM 16(1048)101.1 PINE CITY NORTH Clarion Elk 2026 2026 29.0 AMLS SA

OSM 16(0410)101.1 WILDCAT RUN Clarion Madison 2026 18.5 AMLS DH, SA, DPE

OSM 16(1057)101.1 ARTHURS Clarion Paint 2025 27.0 AMLS DH, SA

OSM 16(6036,6037)101.1 HAWTHORN WEST Clarion Redbank 2026 89.0 AMLS DH, H, SA

OSM 16(3566)101.1 SOUTHEAST MARBLE Clarion Washington 6.5 AML DH, SA

OSM 16(3570)101.1 MCCAULEY Clarion Washington 11.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(2569)101.1 (GA) BECCARIA SOUTH (WLN EXT) Clearfield Beccaria 1.0 AML WS

OSM 17(0848)101.1 BANIAN JUNCTION NORTH Clearfield Bigler 0.0 AML DI, MO, SP

OSM 17(7088)102.1 EAGLE EYE SCHOOL EAST Clearfield Boggs 2026 2026 0.0 AML DH, SA

AMD 17(2818,2820)101.1
MOSHANNON CREEK SULPHUR RUN & 
MUNSON RUN

Clearfield Cooper 0.0 AMD WA, DI, CS

OSM 17(0386,1083)101.1 BROWNS RUN Clearfield Cooper 2026 2026 128.0 AML DH, MO, H, SA

OSM 17(6413)101.1 PLEASANT HILL NORTH 2 Clearfield Cooper 227.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(0115,6422)103.1 SANDY CREEK #1 Clearfield Covington 238.0 AMLS DH, H, SA, PI

OSM 17(6425)101.1 KEEWAYDIN Clearfield Covington 2026 2026 32.0 AML
DH, H, CSL, SA, 
EF

AMD 17(1082)102.2 (GA)
HAWK RUN (MOSHANNON 
CRK/OSCELOLA MILLS TREATMENT 
DEVELOP)

Clearfield Decatur 0.0 AMDTC

OSM 17(3982)101.1 PARSONVILLE NORTHWEST Clearfield Decatur 2025 12.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(3982)102.1 PARSONVILLE NORTHWEST 2 Clearfield Decatur 2.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(7183)101.1 GOSHEN WEST Clearfield Goshen 2025 27.8 AML SA

OSM 17(4550)101.1 LOWER FLAT RUN Clearfield Graham 11.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(6523)101.1 MORANNE SOUTHEAST Clearfield Gulich 58.2 AML DH, SA, DPE

AMD 17(1416)105.1 EMER
HOLLYWOOD PLANT LIMO SILO 
UPGRADE

Clearfield Huston 0.0 AMDTC WA

AMD 17(1416)106.1
HOLLYWOOD AMD TREATMENT 
FACILITY CLARIFIER DESIGN

Clearfield Huston 0.0 AMD WA

OSM 17(4457)101.1 POTTS RUN NORTHEAST Clearfield Knox 2026 2026 32.0 AML DH, SA

AMD 17(1082)101.2 (GA)
HAWK RUN (MORRISDALE MINE POOL 
AMDTP DEVELOPMENT)

Clearfield Morris 0.0 AMDTC

OSM 17(4543)101.1 ALDER RUN Clearfield Morris 2025 21.0 AML DH, SA, EF

OSM 17(7086)101.1 BLUEBALL EAST Clearfield Morris 2026 36.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(4940)101.1 SANDY LICK CREEK Clearfield Sandy 2026 21.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 17(1396,1398)101.2 (GA)
ANDERSON SOUTH (PLANNING & 
DEVELOPMENT)

Clearfield Union 0.0 AML DH, HWB

OSM 18(1124,6673)101.1 FIVEMILE HOLLOW Clinton Leidy 2026 2026 85.0 AMLS DH, SA, P

AMD 24(3888)102.2 (GA) DARK HOLLOW Elk Benezette AMDTP WA

AMD 24(3896,3897)102.1 (GA) PORCUPINE HOLLOW 1 (LIME DOSERS) Elk Benezette 0.0 AMDTC WA

OSM 24(0504)102.1 TYLER RUN Elk Fox 2026 20.5 AML DH, SA, PI
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OSM 24(6149)101.1 DAGUS-FOUR POINTS Elk Fox 2026 2026 19.0 AML H, DPE

OSM 24(0961)101.1 HYDE LAKE SOUTH Elk Horton 2025 123.0 AMLS DH, SA

OSM 26,65(2553,2758)102.1 BELLE VERNON REGION (PHASE 2) Fayette Belle Vernon 72.0 MSC S

OSM 26(1452)101.2(GA) HEREFORD HOLLOW Fayette Luzerne 0.0 AMLS DPE

AMD 24(7605)103.2 (GA)
PHILLIPS N (PHILLIPS DISCHARGE PH 1 
FEASIBILITY)

Fayette North Union 0.0 AMDTC WA

AMD 26(0429)105.2 (GA)
MELCROFT (TREATMENT SYSTEM 
REHAB  PROJECT DESIGN)

Fayette Saltlick 2026 0.0 AMDTP WA

OSM 26(0429)106.1 (GA) MELCROFT (PINES SLOPES WL EXT) Fayette Saltlick 0.0 WTRLN PWHC

OSM 30(2766)102.1 (GA) CRUCIBLE NORTH Greene Cumberland 11.0 AMLD DPE

AMD 32(1029)101.2 (GA) BEAR RUN SOUTH Indiana Banks 2026 0.0 AMD WA

OSM 32(3821)101.1 STATE GAME LANDS 332 Indiana Black Lick 2025 100.0 AML WA, DH, SA

AMD 32(2425)103.2 (GA)
LAUREL RUN (LAUREL RUN #2-
PASSIVE TREATMENT SYSTEM 
REDESIGN)

Indiana Brush Valley 0.0 AMDTP WA, MO

OSM 32(2428)101.1 AULD'S RUN (SGL 276) Indiana Brush Valley 2026 2026 10.0 AML
HEF, GO, CSL, 
DPE

OSM 32(3926)101.1 PEARCE CEMETERY Indiana Canoe 4.0 AML DPE

OSM 32(2404)105.1 (GA) TIDE (HOODLEBUG TRAIL EXT) Indiana Center 3.0 AML O

OSM 32(2439)102.1 SAMPLE RUN WEST Indiana Cherryhill 0.0 AML EF, DPE

OSM 32(4025)101.1 RAYNE SOUTH Indiana Rayne 18.0 AMLS DH, SA

OSM33(1308,2833)101.1 CONIFER Jefferson Beaver 2025 24.5 AML DH, SA

OSM 33(6185)101.1 SMITH SUMMIT NORTH Jefferson Snyder 2026 28.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 35(1762)101.1 MAYFIELD EAST MINE OPENINGS Lackawanna Carbondale 2026 4.0 AML VO, P

OSM 35(3756)101.1 ELECTRIC STREET DEVELOPMENT Lackawanna Carbondale 2026 37.0 AML HEF, PI, SA, DPE

OSM 35(1760)103.1 (GA) CENTURY LOGISTICS CENTER Lackawanna Mayfield 0.0 AMLS SA, PI, VO, DPE

OSM 35(2193)101.1 ROCKY GLEN POND Lackawanna Moosic 2025 40.0 AML
MO, H, VO, PI, 
SA, DP, SP, DPE

AMD 35,40(2203,2245)101.1 OLD FORGE/DURYEA Lackawanna Old Forge 0.0 AMD WA

OSM 37(6904)101.1 GRINDSTONE RUN Lawrence Perry 2026 23.0 AML DH, SA, DPE

OSM 40(1556)104.2
HANOVER RESERVOIR MINE FIRE 
DESIGN

Luzerne Hanover MFC UMF

OSM 40(0493,3213)101.1
HOLLARS HILL S (HARWOOD 
DEVELOPMENT)

Luzerne Hazle 2026 2026 320.0 AML
DH, HEF, SA, PI, 
HWB, DPE

OSM 40(3026)103.1 LARKSVILLE SOUTHWEST III Luzerne Larksville 2026 11.0 AML DH, SA

OSM 
40(0542,3708,3709,3710)101.1

D&L TRAIL WILKES-BARRE MOUNTAIN 
SECTION PH 2

Luzerne Laurel Run 2025 30.0 AML DH, P, PI

OSM 40(1406)102.5 NO 6 SHAFT EXPLORATORY DRILLING Luzerne Newport 2026 2026 1.0 DRILL VO

OSM 40(2165)101.2 (GA) HILLDALE Luzerne Plains 32.0 AML DH

OSM 40(1746,3000)101.2 (GA) DOGTOWN (SGL 260 DESIGN) Luzerne Salem 4.1 AMLD EF, S, DPE

AMD 42(4947)101.2 (GA)
W SCAFFOLD LICK (SCAFFOLD LICK 
WTSHD)

McKean Norwich 0.0 AMDTP

OSM 10,43(2910,4508)101.1 NORTH LIBERTY SOUTH Mercer Liberty 45.0 AMLS DH, H, SA

AMD 49(1597,1609)101.2 (GA) EXCELSIOR (AMD DISCHARGES) Northumberland Coal 0.0 AMDTP WA

OSM 49(1598)102.1 (GA) QUAKER RUN RESTORATION Northumberland Coal 0.1 AML CS
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OSM 49(1605)101.2 (GA) BIG MOUNTAIN RD W Northumberland Coal 0.0 AML GO

OSM 49(2067)102.1 (GA) AOAA WATER LINE EXTENSION Northumberland Coal 10.0 WTRLN PWHC

OSM 49(1591)101.1 COMMISSIONERS LAKE Northumberland Mount Carmel 0.0 AML DI, DH, SA, HWB

OSM 54(4670)101.1 NEW PHILADELPHIA Schuylkill Blythe 290.0 AML
WA, DH, H, SA, 
VO, PI, HWB, 
DPE, SP

OSM 54(3642)101.2 (GA) LLEWELLYN SOUTH DESIGN Schuylkill Branch 2028 500.0 AML DH, SA, PI, HWB

OSM 54(4047)101.2 (GA) GORDON EAST (SGL 326 DESIGN) Schuylkill Butler 37.0 AML

OSM 54(3631)103.1 JONESTOWN Schuylkill Cass 2026 4.0 AML VO

AMD 54(3701)103.1 AUDENRIED ACCESS ROAD Schuylkill East Union 2026 30.0 AMD MO, P

AMD 54(4124)110.2
RAUSCH CREEK TREATMENT PLANT 
STORAGE FACILITY

Schuylkill Hegins 2026 1.0 AMD PWAI

OSM 54(1629)101.1 VALLEY VIEW TUNNEL REPAIRS Schuylkill Hegins 2026 1.0 AML P, VO
OSM 
40,54(1385,3723,3722)102.1

AUDENRIED COAL TO SOLAR PROJECT 
PHASE 2

Schuylkill Kline 2026 210.0 AMLS
HEF, SA, PI, 
IRW, DPE

OSM 54(3103)104.1 QUICK SUBSIDENCE STABILIZATION Schuylkill Mahanoy 2.3 AML S

OSM 54(2175)101.1 (GA)
SCHUYKILL HAVEN EAST (SGL 286 
RECLAMATION)

Schuylkill North Manheim 21.0 AML EF, SL

OSM 54(3042)102.1 ONEIDA WEST Schuylkill North Union 2027 377.0 AMLS
DH, MO, PI, SA, 
VO, EF

OSM 54(2025)104.1 PALO ALTO NORTH (GA) Schuylkill Palo Alto 2026 2026 2.0 AMLD CSL

OSM 54(1995)101.2 (GA)
RAVINE EAST FRANKLIN BREAKER 
LEVEE

Schuylkill Pine Grove 0.0 AML CSL

OSM 54(4132)101.1
RED MOUNTAIN SOUTHWEST-
SWATARA CREEK

Schuylkill Tremont 2026 45.0 AML DH, PI

AMD 56(0240,2520)103.2 (GA)
SHADE CREEK CENTRAL CITY 
DEVELOPMENT

Somerset Central City 0.0 AMDTC WA

OSM 56(1488)103.1 FERRELTON Somerset Jenner 4.0 AMLD DPE

OSM 56(2272)101.1 MAPLE RIDGE Somerset Paint 2025 2.0 AML DH, GO, SA, P

OSM 56(2271)101.1 LANDSTREET Somerset Quemahoning 2025 1.5 AML DS

OSM 56(3061)101.1 SHADE CONFLUENCE Somerset Shade 2025 20.0 AMLS
DH, SA, PI, SP, 
DPE

OSM 56(4362)101.1 MILLER RUN HEADWATERS Somerset Shade 4.0 AMLS DH, SA

AMD 56(1547)101.2 (GA)
MURDOCK (KIMBERLY RUN STREAM 
IMPROVEMENT)

Somerset Somerset 0.0 AMDTP

AMD 57(0727)102.1 WHITE ASH #3 Sullivan Cherry 2026 18.0 AMDTP WA, MO

AMD 59(6669)101.2 (GA)
ARNOT #5 DEEP MINE AMD 
DISCHARGE EVAL & ENG DSGN

Tioga Bloss 0.0 AMDTP

AMD 59(1906,6661)101.1 (GA)
MORRIS RUN AMD TREATMENT PLANT 
(TIOGA RIVER)

Tioga Blossburg 2026 2026 9.0 AMDTC WA

AMD 59(1906,6661)101.2 (GA) MORRIS RUN AMD TREATMENT PLANT Tioga Blossburg AMDTC WA, P

OSM 59(6665)101.1 FALL BROOK WEST Tioga Ward 90.0 AML DH, SA, PI

OSM 61(0807,6967)101.1 SMITH CORNERS Venango Clinton 20.0 AML DH, MO, SA

OSM 61(6397)101.2 (GA)
BULLION S (REMEDIATION 
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN )

Venango Clinton 0.0 AML

OSM 61(0814)103.1
WOODS CORNER SOUTHEAST (ALLEN 
RD)

Venango Irwin 39.0 CRD SL, DPE

OSM 63(0962)102.1 MUSE REFUSE PILE PROJECT Washington Cecil 2025 15.0 AML HEF, DPE

OSM 63(1861)101.1 CENTERVILLE Washington Centerville 2026 2026 11.0 AMLD FLD, SA, SP
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OSM 63(0188)101.1 AVELLA SOUTH Washington Independence 2026 2026 9.0 AMLS DPE

OSM 63(5028)102.2 (GA) MARIANNA Washington Marianna 57.0 AML DPE

OSM 63(4769)102.1 WALKERTOWN Washington West Pike Run 2026 13.6 AML DPE, CS

AMD 65(1948,4415)101.1 POWDERMILL NATURE RESERVE Westmoreland Cook 2026 27.0 AMD WA, H, SA

OSM 65(1750)101.1 PEANUT Westmoreland Derry 2025 0.0 AML HEF, EF

AMD 65(0433)101.2 (GA)
DONNELLY (STAUFFER RUN 
WATERSHED ASSESSMENT)

Westmoreland East Huntingdon 0.0 AMDTP

OSM 65(2534)101.2 (GA) EXPORT Westmoreland Export 0.0 AML VO

OSM 65(1199)106.2 (GA) BOVARD (REFUSE PILE) Westmoreland Hempfield AMLD DPE

OSM 65(2539)101.1 DARRAGH Westmoreland Hempfield 2025 6.0 AMLS H, SA, DPE

OSM 65(2539)102.1
DARRAGH (POVERTY HOLLOW WL 
EXT)

Westmoreland Hempfield 0.5 AML PWHC

OSM 65(3195)101.1 WENDEL Westmoreland Hempfield 2026 13.0 AMLD DPE

OSM 65(1963)101.1 BOXCARTOWN NORTH Westmoreland Murrysville 2026 13.0 AML DH, SA

AMD 65(0223,2544)101.2 (GA) SHARON-SHAWTOWN WEST Westmoreland North Huntingdon 0.0 AMDTC WA, GO, VO, CS

CRF 002-105.1
BANNING/WEST NEWTON COAL 
LOGISTICS REFUSE PILE

Westmoreland Rostraver 2026 100.0 CRD HEF, DPE

OSM 65(1182)102.1 FORBES ROAD Westmoreland Salem 13.0 AML DPE

OSM 65(2525)101.1 SLICKVILLE Westmoreland Salem 2.5 AMLS DPE

AMD 65(0436)103.2 (GA)
CRABTREE (PUMPING & TREATMENT 
ALTERNATIVES)

Westmoreland Unity 0.0 AMDTC WA

OSM 65(1776)102.1 (EMER) BEATTY SOUTH (362 SAND HILL RD) Westmoreland Unity 0.1 AML P

OSM 65(2555)101.1 WEST NEWTON NORTH Westmoreland West Newton 0.0 MSC

166 Contracts 4,954.6 536,306,973.0Future Awards:
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Code Description Code Description AML Priority
AMD Acid Mine Drainage Abatement BE Bench 3
AMDTC Acid Mine Drainage Treatment - Chemical CS Clogged Streams 1 or 2
AMDTP Acid Mine Drainage Treatment - Passive CSL Clogged Stream Lands 1 or 2
STRM Stream Reconstruction Reestablishing Stream Channel DH Dangerous Highwall 1 or 2
AML Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation DI Dangerous Impoundments 1 or 2
AMLS AML Surface Mine Reclamation DP Industrial/Residential Waste 3
AMLD AML Deep Mine Reclamation DPE Dangerous Pile and Embankment 1 or 2
IMS Industrial Mineral - Surface DS Dangerous Slides 1 or 2
IMD Industrial Mineral - Deep EF Equipment/Facilities 3
CRD Coal Refuse Disposal Site Reclamation GHE Gases: Hazardous/Explosive 1 or 2
MSC Mine Subsidence Control GO Gob Piles 3
MFC Mine Fire Control - Mine Fire Extinguishment H Highwall 3
WSPLY Water Supply HEF Hazardous Equipment & Facilities 1 or 2
WTRLN Water Line Extension HR Haul Road 3
DRILL Exploratory Drilling HWB Hazardous Water Body 1 or 2
ES Removal of E & S Controls IRW Industrial/Residential Waste 1 or 2
BANK Refuse Bank Reclamation MO Mine Openings 3
FAC Mine Facility Reclamation O Other 3

P Portals 1 or 2
PI Pits 3
PWAI Polluted Water: Agr. & Indust. 1 or 2
PWHC Polluted Water: Human Consumption 1 or 2
S Subsidence 1 or 2
SA Spoil Area 3
SB Surface Burning 1 or 2
SL Slurry 3
SP Slump 3
UMF Underground Mine Fire 1 or 2
VO Vertical Opening 1 or 2
WA Water Problems 3

Legend for Problem Type AbbreviationsLegend for Project Type Abbreviations
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